

## City of Waukesha

City Hall, 201 Delafield Street Waukesha, WI 53188

## Legislation Details

File #: PC18-0066 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Public Hearing

File created: 5/22/2018 In control: Plan Commission

On agenda: 6/13/2018 Final action:

Title: U Haul Moving & Storage of Les Paul Parkway, 925 STH 164 - Conditional Use Permit and

Preliminary Site Plan & Architectural Review

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-241 Exterior Storage renderings 06-06-2018.pdf, 2. 17-241 Waukesha Exterior Storage 06-06-

2018.pdf, 3. U Haul Conditional Use Pre SPAR Cover Sheet.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2018	1	Plan Commission	approved with conditions	Pass